Town of Surfside
Regular Town Commission Meeting
AGENDA
Tuesday, June 18, 2024
7:00 PM
Commission Chambers - 9293 Harding Avenue
Surfside, Fl 33154
          Rule 6.06 (a)3 Agenda. The good and welfare portion of the agenda is set for 8:15 p.m.

– OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES”, LIMITING THE USE OF NONDISCLOSURE
AND/OR NON-DISPARAGEMENT AGREEMENTS; PROVIDING FOR
CODIFICATION; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY, CONFLICTS,
CODIFICATION, AND AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
5. Resolutions and Proclamations If the public wishes to speak on any matters in this
section of the agenda, they must inform the Town Clerk by completing a speaker
card and they will be recognized to speak at the beginning of this section.
5A. Resolution Authorizing the Town Manager to Execute a Grant Agreement
with the State and Expend Funds for a Town Comprehensive Vulnerability
Assessment and Adaptation Plan - Mark Blumstein, Interim Town Attorney
A RESOLUTION OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA, APPROVING A GRANT AGREEMENT WITH THE STATE FOR A
TOWN COMPREHENSIVE VULNERABILITY ASSESSMENT AND
ADAPTATION PLAN AND FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES;
PROVIDING FOR AUTHORIZATION AND IMPLEMENTATION; AUTHORIZING
THE EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
 Ordinance Amending Chapter 3 - Purchasing
 Ordinance Imposing Homeless Tax
 Ordinance Amending Article VII - Code of Ethics - June 2024
 Ordinance - NDA - June 2024
 Resolution - FDEP Grant - June 2024
FDEP Grant Agreement 23PLN90
Agenda
Regular Town Commission Meeting
Tuesday, June 18, 2024
5B. Resolution Urging NIST to Expedite Final Report of Investigation of CTS
Collapse - Mark Blumstein, Interim Town Attorney
A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN
OF SURFSIDE, FLORIDA, URGING THE NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION SAFETY
TEAM OF THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF STANDARDS AND TECHNOLOGY,
AN AGENCY OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(“NIST”) TO EXPEDITE ISSUANCE OF ITS FINAL REPORT INTO THE
PARTIAL COLLAPSE OF CHAMPLAIN TOWERS SOUTH; PROVIDING FOR
TRANSMITTAL OF RESOLUTION; PROVIDING FOR SEVERABILITY; AND
PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
5C. Resolution Calling for a Special Election on November 5, 2024 Amending the
Town Charter and Calling for Ballot Questions - Mark Blumstein, Interim Town
Attorney
A RESOLUTION OF THE TOWN COMMISSION OF THE TOWN OF SURFSIDE,
FLORIDA, CALLING FOR A TOWN OF SURFSIDE SPECIAL ELECTION TO BE
HELD ON NOVEMBER 5, 2024, FOR THE PURPOSE OF SUBMITTING TO THE
ELECTORATE PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO THE TOWN CHARTER;
PROVIDING REQUISITE BALLOT LANGUAGE AND CHARTER AMENDMENT
TEXT FOR SUBMISSION TO THE ELECTORATE; PROVIDING FOR THE
TOWN CLERK TO UTILIZE THE SERVICES OF MIAMI-DADE COUNTY